color Name of Subject

Medicine

Pediatrics

OR: Orthopedics
iHolidays
Time 8am to 9am 9am to 12noon|12noon to 1pm
Date Day
01-03-2024  |Friday Malpositions: Occipito Clinical
02-03-2024 Saturday Clinical
04-03-2024 Monday Clinical
05-03-2024  |Tuesday
0603 2024 _[Wednesdy CIE I
0703 2024 [Thursday

11.03:2024 _|Wonday  [cmca |
12032024 _|Tuesday

Clinical
Posting

13-03-2024 |(Wednesday
14-03-2024  |Thursday

Clinical
OR: Aetiopathogenesis, Posting
mechanism of injury,
clinical features,
investigations and
principles of management
of

(c) Fracture proximal tibia
with special focus on
neurovascular injury and
compartment syndrome




15-03-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
OG 14.2 Obstructed labor,
Rupture uterus causes,
diagnosis and
management .
16-03-2024 |Saturday
18-03-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
19-03-2024  [Tuesday




20-03-2024

Wednesday

21-03-2024

Thursday

OR: Aetiopathogenesis,
clinical features,
investigations and
principles of management
of Fracture shaft of femur
in all age groups and the
recognition and
management of fat
embolism as a
complication

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting

22-03-2024

Friday

OG 16.1 Third stage
complications PPH

Clinical
Posting




26-03-2024 |Tuesday

27-03-2024 |Wednesday

28-03-2024 |Thursday

30-03-2024 |Saturday

01-04-2024 |Monday Clinical

Posting




02-04-2024  |Tuesday
03-04-2024 |Wednesday
04-04-2024  |Thursday
05-04-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
0G:23.2, 23.3 Delayed
puberty, precocious
puberty
06-04-2024  |Saturday
08-04-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting




10-04-2024

12-04-2024

15-04-2024

Wednesday

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting

0G:25.1 Amenorhea:
Primary/ secondary

Clinical
Posting

16-04-2024  [Tuesday




18-04-2024 |Thursday OR: Aetiopathogenesis, Clinical
clinical features, Posting
investigation and principles
of management of ankle
fractures

19-04-2024 Friday Clinical

Posting
OG:0G 22.1, 22.2 PA 30.6
Leucorrhea , cervical
erosion, Cervicitis, vaginitis
syndromic management

20-04-2024 |Saturday

22-04-2024 Monday Clinical

Posting




23-04-2024 |Tuesday
24-04-2024 |Wednesday
25-04-2024 |Thursday
26-04-2024  |Friday

0G:0G 28.1, 28.2 PY 9.12
Infertilty-Cervical & Uterine
& Tubal Factors

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting




29-04-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting

30-04-2024 |Tuesday

02-05-2024  |Thursday

Clinical Posting




03-05-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:0G 28.4 ART in
infertility
04-05-2024 |Saturday
06-05-2024  |Monday Clinical
Posting
07-05-2024 |Tuesday




08-05-2024

Wednesday

09-05-2024

Thursday

OR: Mechanism of injury,
clinical features,
investigations and
principles of management
of open fractures with
focus on secondary
infection prevention and
management

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting

10-05-2024

13-05-2024

Friday

0G:0G 31.1
Displacements of uterus

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting




14-05-2024 |Tuesday
15-05-2024 |Wednesday
16-05-2024  |Thursday
17-05-2024  [Friday
18-05-2024 |Saturday
20-05-2024 |Monday
21-05-2024  |Tuesday
22-05-2024 [Wednesday

24-05-2024

27-05-2024 |Monday
28-05-2024  |Tuesday
29-05-2024 |Wednesday
30-05-2024  |Thursday

Summer Vacation




31-05-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:0G 33.2 Premalignant
lesions of the female
genital tract , Cervical
intraepithelial neoplasia
01-06-2024  |Saturday
03-06-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting




04-06-2024 |Tuesday
05-06-2024 |Wednesday
06-06-2024  |Thursday




07-06-2024  |Friday

10-06-2024 |Monday

11-06-2024  [Tuesday

12-06-2024 |Wednesday

OG:0G 34.1 PA 30.2, PA
30.3
Uterine cancers

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting




13-06-2024

Thursday

OR: Aetiopathogenesis,
clinical features,
investigations and
principles of management
of Bone and Joint
infections

d)Septic arthritis & HIV
infection

e)8pirochaetal infection

Clinical
Posting

14-06-2024

Friday

OG:0G 34.2 PA 30.4
Malignant ovarian tumors

Clinical
Posting

15-06-2024

Saturday




18-06-2024  |Tuesday
19-06-2024 [Wednesday
20-06-2024  |Thursday




21-06-2024  |Friday

Monday

24-06-2024

25-06-2024  |Tuesday

26-06-2024 |Wednesday

27-06-2024  [Thursday

0G:21.1 PH 1.39
Hormonal contraception

Clinical
Posting

Clinical




28-06-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting
0G:21.1 Contracepton in
special populations
29-06-2024  |[Saturday
01-07-2024  |Monday Clinical
Posting
02-07-2024  |Tuesday
03-07-2024 |Wednesday
04-07-2024  |Thursday




05-07-2024 Friday Clinical

Posting
OG:Neonatal resuscitation

06-07-2024  |Saturday

08-07-2024 |Monday Clinical
Posting

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 |Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday




12-07-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting

OG:PH 1.41
Pharmacotherapeutics in
obstetrics

Clinical
Posting

15-07-2024 |Monday

16-07-2024  |Tuesday

Thursday

18-07-2024




19-07-2024 |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:Principles of gyn
surgical care-(post op)
20-07-2024  |Saturday
22-07-2024 |Monday Clinical
Posting
23-07-2024 |Tuesday
24-07-2024 |Wednesday




25-07-2024  |Thursday
26-07-2024  |Friday
29-07-2024

30-07-2024  |Tuesday
31-07-2024 [Wednesday

OG:Domestic Violence act
and role of gynecologist
Gender

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting




01-08-2024  |Thursday
02-08-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:0G 12.1 Hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy
03-08-2024 [Saturday
05-08-2024  |Monday Clinical
Posting
06-08-2024 |Tuesday
07-08-2024 |Wednesday
08-08-2024  |Thursday




09-08-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting

OG:0OG 16.3 Intrauterine
growth restriction

Clinical
Posting

12-08-2024 |Monday

13-08-2024  [Tuesday

14-08-2024  |Wednesday

16-08-2024  |Friday
17-08-2024  |Saturday
19-08-2024 |Monday
20-08-2024 |Tuesday
21-08-2024 |Wednesday
22-08-2024  |Thursday
23-08-2024  |Friday
24-08-2024  |Saturday
26-08-2024  (Monday
27-08-2024  |Tuesday
28-08-2024 |Wednesday
29-08-2024  [Thursday Internal Assessment Examination Theory




30-08-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:0G 10.1 Antepartum
hemorrhage 1 Placenta
previa
31-08-2024 |Saturday
02-09-2024  |Monday Clinical
Posting
03-09-2024 |Tuesday




04-09-2024 |Wednesday

05-09-2024  |Thursday

06-09-2024  |Friday Clinical
Posting

OG:0G 12.2 Anemia (
Others)

Monday Clinical
Posting

09-09-2024

10-09-2024  [Tuesday

11-09-2024 |Wednesday




12-09-2024 |Thursday OR: Aetiopathogenesis, Clinical
clinical features, Posting
assessment and principles
of management of
Cerebral palsy patient

13-09-2024 Friday Clinical

Posting

OG:0G 12.6 Hepatic

disorders in pregnancy




17-09-2024

Tuesday




18-09-2024 |Wednesday
19-09-2024 |Thursday OR: Aetiopathogenesis, Clinical
clinical features, Posting
investigations and
principles of management
of benign bone tumours
20-09-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:Viral infections in
pregnancy ( Viral)
21-09-2024 |Saturday




23-09-2024

Monday

24-09-2024

Tuesday




25-09-2024

Wednesday

26-09-2024

Thursday




27-09-2024

30-09-2024

Friday

Monday

OG:CM 10.4 National
Health programs-|
safemotherhood,
reproductive and child
health

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting




01-10-2024

03-10-2024

Tuesday

Thursday




04-10-2024 |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:OG 2.1 AN 48.8, 49.1,
49.2,
FM 3.18
Anatomy of the female
reproductive tract,
05-10-2024  [Saturday
07-10-2024 Monday Clinical

Posting




08-10-2024

Tuesday

09-10-2024

Wednesday




10-10-2024 Thursday Clinical
OR: Aetiopathogenesis, Posting
clinical features,
investigations and
principles of management
of peripheral nerve injuries
in diseases like foot drop,

Lateral Popliteal and
Sciatic Nerves
11-10-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:
14-10-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting




15-10-2024

Tuesday

16-10-2024

Wednesday




17-10-2024 |Thursday OR: Clinical features, Clinical
investigations and Posting
principles of management
of Congenital and acquired
malformations and
deformities of:

a. limbs and spine -
Scoliosis and spinal bifida
b.Torticollis,

18-10-2024 Friday Clinical

Posting
OG:0G 2.1 AN 52. 8, 79.4
Embryology and
developmental defects of
female genital tract
19-10-2024  |Saturday
21-10-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
22-10-2024 |Tuesday




28-10-2024 |Monday
29-10-2024 |Tuesday
30-10-2024 |(Wednesday
31-10-2024 |Thursday

04-11-2024 (Monday
05-11-2024 |Tuesday
06-11-2024 |(Wednesday
07-11-2024  |Thursday
08-11-2024  |Friday

0G:0G-5.1, 5.2 An
Preconceptional
counseling

Winter Vacation
l9-11-2004 [Saturdsy | [ [ ]

23-10-2024 Wednesday Clinical
Posting
24-10-2024 |Thursday OR: Clinical features, Clinical
investigations and Posting
principles of management
of Congenital and acquired
malformations and
deformities of:
c. Congenital dislocation of
Hip,
d. Congenital talipes
equino varus
25-10-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting




Clinical

Posting

11-11-2024 |Monday
12-11-2024  [Tuesday
13-11-2024 |Wednesday




14-11-2024  |Thursday

16-11-2024 |Saturday
18-11-2024 |Monday

19-11-2024  [Tuesday

20-11-2024 [Wednesday




21-11-2024

Thursday

22-11-2024

25-11-2024

Friday

26-11-2024

Tuesday

OG:0G 13.1 Management
of labor 1st stage with,
partogram, intrapartum
monitoring of

fetal well being and labor
analgesia

Clinical
Posting

Clinical
Posting



27-11-2024

Wednesday

28-11-2024

Thursday




29-11-2024 |Friday Clinical
Posting
OG: OG 9.5 Hyperemesis ,
vomiting in pregnancy
management
30-11-2024 |Saturday
02-12-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
03-12-2024 |Tuesday




04-12-2024 Wednesday Clinical
Posting
05-12-2024 Thursday Clinical
OR: Participate as a Posting
member in team for
Resuscitation of
Polytrauma victim bydoing
all of the following :
(c)Endotracheal
intubation, Splintage.
06-12-2024 |Friday OG:Recurrent pregnancy |Clinical
loss Posting
07-12-2024  |Saturday
09-12-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
10-12-2024  |Tuesday
Posting
Posting
12-12-2024 Thursday Clinical
OR: Demonstrate the Posting
ability to counsel patients
regarding prognosis in
patients with various
orthopedic ilinesses like
a. fractures with disabilities
b. fractures that require
prolonged bed stay
13-12-2024 Friday Clinical
OG:diagnosis of pregnancy|Posting
16-12-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
17-12-2024 |Tuesday
Posting
18-12-2024 Wednesday Clinical
Posting
19-12-2024 |Thursday OR: Demonstrate the Clinical
ability to counsel patients |Posting
regarding prognosis in
patients with various
orthopedic illnesses like
. bone tumours
d. congenital disabilities




20-12-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:human
immunodeficiency virus
infection and acquired
immunodeficiency
syndrome in pregnancy
21122024 [Saturday I
23-12-2024 Monday Clinical
Posting
24-12-2024 |Tuesday
Posting
26-12-2024  |Thursday OR: Demonstrate the Clinical
ability to counsel patients |Posting
to obtain consent for
various orthopedic
procedures like limp
amputation.
27-12-2024 Friday Clinical
Posting
OG:diagnosis of contracted
pelvis
30-12-2024 (Monday Clinical
Posting
31-12-2024 |Tuesday
Posting
01-01-2025 Wednesday Clinical
Posting
02-01-2025 Thursday Clinical
OR:Rivision Lecture Posting
03-01-2025 Friday Clinical
OG:retained placenta Posting
04-01-2025 _|Saturday |
06-01-2025 Monday Clinical
Posting
07-01-2025 |Tuesday
Posting
08-01-2025 Wednesday Clinical

Posting




09-01-2025  |Thursday Clinical
OR:Rivision Lecture Posting
10-01-2025 |Friday OG:revision lecture on pre- |Clinical

eclampsia Postin

10-02-2025

Monday

13-01-2025 |Monday Clinical
Posting
14-01-2025 |Tuesday
15-01-2025 |Wednesday
16-01-2025 |Thursday
17-01-2025 |Friday
18-01-2025 |Saturday
20-01-2025 |Monday
21-01-2025 |Tuesday
22-01-2025 [Wednesday
23-01-2025 |Thursday
24-01-2025  |Friday
25-01-2025 [Saurday |
27-01-2025 |Monday
28-01-2025 |Tuesday
29-01-2025 |Wednesday . "
s Tentative Prelim
31-01-2025  [Friday
01-02-2025 [Saturday
03-02-2025 |Monday Clinical
Posting
04-02-2025  |Tuesday
Posting
05-02-2025 |Wednesday
Posting
06-02-2025  [Thursday Clinical
OR: Rivision Lecture Posting
07-02-2025 Friday OG:revision lecture on Clinical
mechanism og normal Posting

labour

Clinical

Posting
11-02-2025 |Tuesday
Posting
Posting
13-02-2025 |Thursday Clinical
OR: Rivision Lecture Posting
14-02-2025 |Friday Clinical
OG:perinatal mortality Posting
15-02-2025 |Saturday
17-02-2025 (Monday Clinical
Posting




24-02-2025

Monday

18-02-2025  [Tuesday
Posting
Posting
20-02-2025 [Thursday Clinical
OR: Rivision Lecture Posting
21-02-2025 Friday Clinical

OG:multifetal pregnancy

Posting

Clinical
Posting

25-02-2025 | Tuesday
Posting
26-02-2025 |Wednesday Clinical
27-02-2025 |Thursday Clinical
OR: Rivision Lecture Posting
28-02-2025 |Friday Clinical
OG:revision lecture on Posting

Types of pelvis, Contracted
pelvis, cephalopelvic
disproportion








































NOTE: Please don’t change
the subject code (they are
given as per NMC norms) in
the sheet, as it will lead to
change in the colour of the
subject. Enter the topic
names after the colon such
asSU: ........OrIM : ...... like
this.

2pm to 3pm 3pm to S5pm

Brow Mechanism of|OR:Betiopathoge

Malpresentations

OG 14.4 Unstable lie AN 79.5, Congenital anomalies of fetus

OG: Shoulder dysto

OG 14.1 Types of
pelvis, Contracted
pelvis,
cephalopelvic
disproportion

OG 14.4 Abnormal
labor,classification,
diagnosis and
management.




0G 15.1
Instrumental
vaginal deliveries+
Ref to destructive
operations




OG: Pregnancy
with previous
cesarean section

OG 15.1 Cesarean
section




0G 19.1,17.3
Disorders of
OG 16,2 Third puerperium
stage complications-
inversion of uterus,
Injuries to birth
canal

OG 13.1 Induction
of labor,




0G:23.1 Physiology
of Puberty and
Abnormal puberty

OG 13.1 Obstetric
analgesia

OG:Disorders of
sexual
development



0G:0G 24.1, PA
0G:0G 23.1 30.9
Menstruation and [PA 30.9 Abnormal
common uterine Bleeding
complaints ( Endometrial polyps
Dymenorrhea+ , hyperplasia
PMDD)

0G:0G 32.1 PY

9.11 Menopause &
management ,
premature ovarian
failure




0G:0G 27.1,27.4
PID, Chronic pelvic
pain,




0G:27.2 Genital
tuberculosis

0G:0G 30.1, 30.2
PCOS




0OG:0G 28.3 PH
1.40 Infertilty-
Ovulation Factors,
Endocrine Factors,
Galactorrhoea,
Hirsuitism




OG:0G 28.1
Infertility- Male &
Unexplained




OG:Pa 30.7. 30.8,
0OG 26.1

PA 30.7, 30.8
Endometriosis and
adenomyosis

0G:0G 29.1
Benign tumors:
Leiomyoma and

polyps

OG:Urinary
incontinence




OG:0G 26.2
Genitourinary
fistulae

0G:26.2 Old
healed perineal tear
and rectovaginal
fistula




OG:0G 33.3, 334
Screening and
early detection of
women’s cancers
including breast
cancer




OG:0G 33.1 PA
30.1 Invasive
cervical cancer

0OG:0G 32.2
Approach to a
patient of Post
menopausal
bleeding,




OG:Benign and
malignant Lesions
of vulva and vagina

OG:0OG 34.3 PA
30.5 Gestational
trophoblastic
neoplasia

OG:0G 34,2
Benign ovarian
tumors+ including
non neoplastic
enlargements of
ovary







OGBI 10.2
Principles of
Chemotherapy and
Radiotherapy in
Gynecology

0G:21.1
Contraception:
male and female
barrier methods




0G:21.2 IUDs,
PPIUCD program

0G:21.1 Female
sterilization,
postpartum
sterlization

0G:21.1 Reversal
of sterilization male
and female




0G:0G 20.1
MTP:Act, first
trimester
procedures

0OG:0G 20.2 MTP
second trimester
procedures

0G:18.1, 18.3
Neonatal Asphyxia
, , convulsions in
the newborn




OG:Neonatal
Jaundice + Birth
injuries

OG:0G 8.8
Imaging in
Obstetrics

OG:Imaging in
gynecology




OG:Principles of
gyn-surgical care-

(pre op)




0G:0G 10.2
Critical care in
Obstetrics ,
appropriate use of
blood and blood
products, their
complication and
management

OG:FM 3.13-17
Examination of the
sexual assault
survivor

0G:20.3 FM 3.13-
17 PC PNDT act




OG:Medicolegal
issues related to
Obstetrics and

gynecology

0OG:0G 12.1
Hypertensive
disorders in

pregnancy

OG:Adoption acts




0OG:0G 12.1

Hypertensive

disorders in

pregnancy
0OG:0G 13.2
Prolonged
pregnancy

OG:0G 13.2

Preterm and PROM




OG:Disorders of
amniotic fluid

OG:Intrauterine
fetal death

OG:Abnormalities
of placenta . cord




0OG:0G 10.1
Antepartum
hemorrhage 2
Abruption+ vasa
previa




0G:0G 12.2
Anemia ( Iron

deficiency +
Megaloblastic)
OG:0G 12.8 PA
22.2 Rh negative
pregnancy

OG:0G 12.4 Heart
disease in

pregnancy
OG: 0OG 12.5
Infections in
pregnancy UTI,(
Incl Malaria etc)

0G:0G 12.3

Diabetes in

pregnancy










OG:Thyroid
disorders in

pregnancy

OG:Respiratory
disorders in
pregnancy
including TB,
COVID, Flu




0OG:0G 12.7 ,27.3
HIV in Obstetrics
and Gynecology




OG:Gynecological
disorders in
pregnancy

OG:Surgical
disorders in

pregnancy




OG:National Health
programs-II
Respectful
maternity care,
Lagshya guidelines







0G:0G 3.1.
Physiology of
menstruation




OG:0G 3.1 AN
77.3,77.4
Physiology of
gametogenesis,
Ovulation,
conception,
implantation , &
reproductive
endocrinology

0OG:0G 4.1 AN
80.3 80.5, 80.6
Early development
of embryo and
fetus, development
of Placenta,
amniotic fluid, cord







OG:




0G: 0G 6.1
FM3.19, PY 9.10
Diagnosis of
pregnancy




0G:0G1.1,1,2
CM10.1, 10.2
Maternal and
perinatal mortality

OG:0G 7.1 PY 9.8
Physiological
changes in
pregnancy




0G:0G 8.1, 8.2(K),
8.3(K)

Antenatal Care,
birth planning, and
Obstetric
examination

OG: OG 8.4, 16.3
AN 75.5 Antenatal
screening, genetic
counselling and
antenatal
monitoring of fetal
well being

OG:0G 8.7
Vaccines and
medications in

pregnancy,
Teratology




OG:0G 14.1 AN
53.2, 53.3 Fetal
skull, pelvis

OG: OG 13.1 Labor
mechanism

OG: OG 13.1 Labor
physiology




0G: 0G 13.1

Management of
labor 2nd and third
stage




0G:0G 19.1
Physiological
changes in
puerperium,
Management of
puerperium

OG:0G 17.1, 17.2
CM10.3 lactation

physiology and
management




0G: 1.3,9.1 AN
78.5 Hemorrhage
in early pregnancy (
abortions)




0G: 94
Hemorrhage in
early pregnancy (
OG: 9.3 AN 78.3 Molar pregnancy)
Hemorrhage in
early pregnancy (
ectopic pregnancy

OG: 11.1 AN 80.4
Multifetal

pregnancy
OG: maternal OG:neonatal
mortality resuscitation

OG:management
normal labour

OG:thyroid
OG:ectopic dysfunction and
pregnancy pregnanc




OG:intrauterine
fetal demise

OG:abnormal
uterine action

OG: revision
lecture on shoulder
dystocia

OG:prolonged
labour

OG:injuries to birth
canal

OG:psychiatric
disorders during
puerperium

OG:puerperal
sepsis




Lecture

OG:meconium
aspiration
syndrome

Exam

OG:oxytocics in

obstetrics
OG:antihypertensiv
e therapy in

OG: partograph regnanc

OR: Revision
Lecture

OG:control of
conception

OG:safe
motherhood

OG:obstetric care
and the socie

OR: Revision
Lecture

OG:antenatal fetal
monitoring




OG:shock in
obstetrics

OG:critical care in
obstetrics

OG:disorders of
menstrual cycles

OG:revision lecture
on postpartum

hemorrhage
OG:fetal respiration








































